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Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

JUNIOR WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN TEAM

45 kg TOTAL
1 133 Tagrik Naya (N-I) ARN 04.04.2006 NCOE
2 126 Rekhamoni  Gogoi (N-L) ASM 11.12.2004 NCOE
3 122 Pungni Tara 25.07.2008 ARN

49 kg TOTAL
1 127 Yukar Amak (N-I) 08.02.2005 ARN
2 116 Aapun Kutum 09.05.2006 ASM
3 103 Riya Singh 24.10.2009 BHR

55 kg TOTAL
1 178 Mina Santa (N-P) 07.03.2007 ORS
2 173 Boni Mangkhya (N-P) 06.04.2004 ARN
3 167 Aisangfa Gogoi (N-L) ASM 16.12.2007 NCOE

59 kg TOTAL
1 174 Rajyashree Biswas 20.10.2006 W.B
2 164 Mina Santa 27.03.2008 ORS
3 164 Bidhusmita Bhoi 31.07.2005 ORS

64 kg TOTAL
1 166 Tikimohini Mallik 02.02.2008 ORS
2 147 Romali Pradhan 03.11.2008 ORS
3 142 Damini Sinha 31.08.2004 C.G.

71 kg TOTAL
1 162 Kh.Elizah 04.01.2006 MNP
2 161 Khushboo Kumari 12.01.2004 BHR
3 151 Dunkhamseng Turung (N-I) 25.02.2006 ASM

76 kg TOTAL
1 174 Shalini Kumari 18.06.2005 BHR
2 135 Prativa Rani Patra 11.10.2009 ORS
3 118 Cindy Lalparmawii 24.01.2008 MIZ

81 kg TOTAL
1 166 Monika Sharma 16.07.2008 BHR
2 135 Aaishu Barua 26.02.2006 ASM
3 110 Bhumi Singh 05.07.2006 C.G.

87 kg TOTAL
1 155 Abhishiktha Kaduluri 26.04.2004 ORS
2
3

+87 kg TOTAL
1 122 Zosangzuali 12.03.2009 MIZ
2 86 Aditi Kumari 19.02.2007 BHR
3



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

JUNIOR SUMMARY TEAM CLASSIFICATION
No. Team MEN WOMEN SUMMARY
1 ORS : ORS 0/0 245/10 245/10
2 BHR : BHR 0/0 217/10 217/10
3 C.G. : C.G. 0/0 189/9 189/9
4 JKD : JKD 0/0 189/10 189/10
5 ASM : ASM 0/0 130/6 130/6
6 ARN : ARN 0/0 113/5 113/5
7 NCOE : NCOE 0/0 76/5 76/5
8 MIZ : MIZ 0/0 51/2 51/2
9 MNP : MNP 0/0 50/2 50/2

10 W.B : W.B 0/0 46/2 46/2
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JUNIOR MEN's TEAM CLASSIFICATION
No. Team TOTAL



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

JUNIOR WOMEN's TEAM CLASSIFICATION
No. Team 45 kg 49 kg 55 kg 59 kg 64 kg 71 kg 76 kg 81 kg 87 kg +87 kg TOTAL
1 ORS : ORS 21/1 - 49/2 48/2 53/2 - 46/2 - 28/1 - 245/10
2 BHR : BHR 29/2 23/1 39/2 - 20/1 25/1 28/1 28/1 - 25/1 217/10
3 C.G. : C.G. 19/1 21/1 19/1 20/1 44/2 21/1 22/1 23/1 - - 189/9
4 JKD : JKD 34/2 22/1 30/2 40/2 41/2 22/1 - - - - 189/10
5 ASM : ASM 42/2 25/1 15/1 - - 23/1 - 25/1 - - 130/6
6 ARN : ARN 40/2 28/1 45/2 - - - - - - - 113/5
7 NCOE : NCOE 53/4 - 23/1 - - - - - - - 76/5
8 MIZ : MIZ - - - - - - 23/1 - - 28/1 51/2
9 MNP : MNP - - - 22/1 - 28/1 - - - - 50/2

10 W.B : W.B - - 18/1 28/1 - - - - - - 46/2



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

JUNIOR SUMMARY MEDALS
No. Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 ORS : ORS 3 3 1 3
2 BHR : BHR 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 ARN : ARN 1 1 1 1 1
4 NCOE : NCOE 1 1 1
5 MIZ : MIZ 1 1
6 MNP : MNP 1 1
7 W.B : W.B 1 1
8 ASM : ASM 2 1 1 1 1
9 C.G. : C.G. 2 1 3 1 2

10 JKD : JKD 3 1 2 1 2 1
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JUNIOR MEN 's MEDALS
No. Team



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

JUNIOR WOMEN 's MEDALS
No. Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 ORS : ORS 3 3 1 3
2 BHR : BHR 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 ARN : ARN 1 1 1 1 1
4 NCOE : NCOE 1 1 1
5 MIZ : MIZ 1 1
6 MNP : MNP 1 1
7 W.B : W.B 1 1
8 ASM : ASM 2 1 1 1 1
9 C.G. : C.G. 2 1 3 1 2

10 JKD : JKD 3 1 2 1 2 1



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 45 kg
Competition : 11.07.2024 11:00 Weigh in : 9:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 13 [A] Tagrik Naya (N-I) ARN 130 NCOE 04.04.2006 44.850 56 59 59 59 1 74 77 77 74 1 133 1
2 83 [A] Rekhamoni  Gogoi (N-L) ASM 130 NCOE 11.12.2004 44.350 54 56 58 58 2 66 66 68 68 4 126 2
3 75 [A] Pungni Tara 125 ARN 25.07.2008 44.450 53 53 53 53 4 65 68 69 69 3 122 3
4 70 [B] Monikha  Sonowal (N-I) 115 ASM 28.04.2007 44.650 50 50 53 50 6 64 67 70 70 2 120 4
5 76 [A] Tulasi Sabar 120 ORS 09.04.2007 44.650 50 53 53 53 3 62 65 68 65 7 118 5
6 35 [B] Riya Moni Boroo 115 ASM 02.09.2005 44.55 50 50 54 50 5 63 65 69 65 5 115 6
7 29 [B] Sandhya 110 C.G. 26.08.2006 45.000 45 48 50 50 7 60 64 64 64 8 114 7
8 122 [B] Manisha Soren 100 JKD 10.03.2007 44.100 38 42 45 42 11 57 62 65 65 6 107 8
9 26 [B] Kaken Doyom 105 ARN 09.07.2006 40.250 43 45 48 45 10 55 60 63 60 9 105 9

10 71 [B] Babita Kumari 98 JKD 01.01.2007 44.850 40 45 48 45 9 52 55 57 55 10 100 10
11 55 [B] Devi Kumari 80 BHR 18.08.2008 44.250 35 40 43 40 12 45 52 54 54 11 94 11
12 82 [B] Kumkum Kumari 85 BHR 01.01.2006 44.050 38 38 40 40 13 45 52 56 52 12 92 12

110 [A] Sandiya Gungli (N-I) ARN 125 NCOE 27.12.2004 44.900 50 53 53 50 8 67 67 67 -- --
95 [A] Chitra P. Chetia (N-L) ASM 120 NCOE 10.07.2004 43.850 51 51 51 -- -- -- -- -- --

Jury
1. A. Bhabhajyoti Goswami [ASM]
2. Geetha Ananda [KRN]
3. Ranjit Bhattacharjee  [W.B.]

Referee
Center - Tang Devi [ARN]
Left - Sangita Boruah [ASM]
Right - Deepak Kumar [BHR]
Reserve - Rajesh Jhangel [C.G.]

Chief Marshal
1. Jashu Kumari [BHR]
2. Padmini Padhi [ORS]
3. Babu Gouda [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Lucky Rani Patro [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
Secretary
1. Sushila Das [W.B.]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 49 kg
Competition : 11.07.2024 14:30 Weigh in : 12:30

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 15 [A] Yukar Amak (N-I) 130 ARN 08.02.2005 49.000 49 52 54 54 1 66 70 73 73 1 127 1
2 135 [B] Aapun Kutum 110 ASM 09.05.2006 47.800 48 50 52 52 2 60 62 64 64 2 116 2
3 72 [B] Riya Singh 90 BHR 24.10.2009 48.350 38 42 45 45 3 50 54 58 58 3 103 3
4 64 [B] Namrta Hemrom 98 JKD 25.02.2009 48.500 38 42 45 42 4 55 60 62 55 4 97 4
5 43 [B] Pranjali Tiwari 90 C.G. 26.10.2008 45.550 41 41 44 41 5 52 56 56 52 5 93 5

Jury
1. A. Bhabhajyoti Goswami [ASM]
2. Geetha Ananda [KRN]
3. Ranjit Bhattacharjee  [W.B.]

Referee
Center - Satish Kumar [BHR]
Left - Ganeswar Mahapatro [ORS]
Right - Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu
[ARN]
Reserve - Ku Madhuri Sahu [C.G.]

Chief Marshal
1. Jashu Kumari [BHR]
2. Padmini Padhi [ORS]
3. Babu Gouda [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Lucky Rani Patro [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
Secretary
1. Sushila Das [W.B.]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 55 kg
Competition : 12.07.2024 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 49 [A] Mina Santa (N-P) 180 ORS 07.03.2007 55.000 76 79 82 82 1 92 96 99 96 2 178 1
2 120 [A] Boni Mangkhya (N-P) 160 ARN 06.04.2004 55.000 72 75 77 75 2 98 102 103 98 1 173 2
3 109 [A] Aisangfa Gogoi (N-L) ASM 160 NCOE 16.12.2007 54.400 68 71 73 73 3 90 94 94 94 3 167 3
4 96 [A] Khushi Kumari (N-L) 155 BHR 17.11.2005 54.600 65 70 72 72 4 83 88 92 88 4 160 4
5 106 [A] Mina Singh (N-P) 140 ORS 05.11.2008 53.450 65 69 71 71 5 80 85 88 85 5 156 5
6 93 [A] Pipi Yangfo (N-I) 150 ARN 18.10.2006 54.000 64 64 -- 64 6 80 85 88 80 6 144 6
7 3 [A] Lakshantin Kosle 140 C.G. 09.07.2004 51.250 55 59 62 62 7 79 83 85 79 7 141 7
8 115 [B] Ashrukana Biswas 130 W.B 08.06.2008 55.000 55 58 58 58 8 75 78 78 78 8 136 8
9 98 [B] Shreya Chnadra 115 BHR 14.10.2005 52.750 50 54 56 56 9 63 67 70 67 9 123 9

10 121 [B] Manisha Kumari 115 JKD 03.08.2007 51.300 52 52 55 55 10 62 64 68 64 11 119 10
11 40 [B] Mamu Basumatary 112 ASM 01.01.2005 50.000 48 50 52 50 11 60 62 64 64 12 114 11
12 10 [B] Smritibbeng 115 JKD 20.12.2007 54.450 45 49 50 45 12 65 65 69 65 10 110 12

Jury
1. A. Bhabhajyoti Goswami [ASM]
2. Geetha Ananda [KRN]
3. Ranjit Bhattacharjee  [W.B.]

Referee
Center - Amarjeet Kumar [BHR]
Left - Rajeswari Behera [ORS]
Right - Aimoni Gogoi [ASM]
Reserve - Chhabi Ram Vishvakarma
[C.G.]

Chief Marshal
1. Jashu Kumari [BHR]
2. Padmini Padhi [ORS]
3. Babu Gouda [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Lucky Rani Patro [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
Secretary
1. Sushila Das [W.B.]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 59 kg
Competition : 12.07.2024 13:30 Weigh in : 11:30

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 130 [B] Rajyashree Biswas 145 W.B 20.10.2006 58.200 72 72 76 76 1 88 94 98 98 1 174 1
2 85 [A] Mina Santa 150 ORS 27.03.2008 55.400 65 70 73 73 2 85 89 91 91 3 164 2
3 46 [A] Bidhusmita Bhoi 150 ORS 31.07.2005 58.100 72 72 72 72 3 87 92 96 92 2 164 3
4 19 [A] K. Gangmei 170 MNP 21.10.2004 55.750 65 69 69 69 4 90 94 96 90 4 159 4
5 23 [B] Seema Marandi (N-L) 130 JKD 15.08.2008 58.750 60 60 63 60 6 76 80 83 83 5 143 5
6 133 [B] Vaanya Rao 120 C.G. 24.10.2009 57.500 58 61 64 61 5 68 74 78 78 6 139 6
7 97 [B] Anjali Kumari 125 JKD 31.03.2008 58.550 58 62 63 58 7 60 68 72 72 7 130 7

Jury
1. A. Bhabhajyoti Goswami [ASM]
2. Geetha Ananda [KRN]
3. Ranjit Bhattacharjee  [W.B.]

Referee
Center - Rajesh Jhangel [C.G.]
Left - Saumya Khuntia [ORS]
Right - Sangita Boruah [ASM]
Reserve - Tang Devi [ARN]

Chief Marshal
1. Jashu Kumari [BHR]
2. Padmini Padhi [ORS]
3. Babu Gouda [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Lucky Rani Patro [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
Secretary
1. Sushila Das [W.B.]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 64 kg
Competition : 13.07.2024 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 32 [A] Tikimohini Mallik 155 ORS 02.02.2008 63.200 65 70 73 73 1 90 93 96 93 1 166 1
2 123 [B] Romali Pradhan 140 ORS 03.11.2008 61.880 57 60 63 63 4 75 80 84 84 2 147 2
3 30 [B] Damini Sinha 130 C.G. 31.08.2004 62.660 60 64 66 66 2 71 76 79 76 4 142 3
4 129 [B] Jenis Barla 130 JKD 16.06.2006 61.060 53 56 56 56 5 75 78 81 81 3 137 4
5 59 [B] Lukeshwari Sahu 130 C.G. 23.11.2007 61.400 61 64 64 64 3 72 77 77 72 5 136 5
6 33 [B] Kritika Raj 115 BHR 17.09.2006 63.950 50 55 59 55 6 63 67 70 70 6 125 6
7 132 [B] Anupma Kumari 120 JKD 25.12.2005 59.840 50 54 54 54 7 65 69 72 69 7 123 7

Jury
1. A. Hansa Sharma [U.K]
2. Biku Sarita [ARN]
3. Ramesh Chandra Padhy [ORS]

Referee
Center - Saumya Khuntia [ORS]
Left - Tang Devi [ARN]
Right - Rajesh Jhangel [C.G.]
Reserve - Sangita Boruah [ASM]

Chief Marshal
1. Jeetendar Kumar Sahu [ORS]
2. Tukuni Badamundi [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Santanu Gogoi [ASM]

Technical Controller
1. Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu [ARN]
2. Deepak Kumar [BHR]

Technical Controller
1. Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu [ARN]
2. Deepak Kumar [BHR]
Secretary
1. Chandra Sekhar Sahu [ORS]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 71 kg
Competition : 13.07.2024 11:30 Weigh in : 9:30

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 69 [A] Kh.Elizah 160 MNP 04.01.2006 68.420 66 69 72 69 1 87 91 93 93 2 162 1
2 65 [A] Khushboo Kumari 160 BHR 12.01.2004 70.360 63 68 73 68 2 85 90 93 93 1 161 2
3 131 [A] Dunkhamseng Turung (N-I) 145 ASM 25.02.2006 66.140 63 66 69 66 3 83 85 87 85 3 151 3
4 37 [A] Aruhi Kumari 132 JKD 09.09.2007 68.760 55 60 63 63 4 73 78 82 82 4 145 4
5 22 [A] Hema Mandavi 130 C.G. 12.11.2006 64.700 56 58 58 56 5 68 68 71 71 5 127 5

Jury
1. A. Bhabhajyoti Goswami [ASM]
2. Geetha Ananda [KRN]
3. Ranjit Bhattacharjee  [W.B.]

Referee
Center - Chhabi Ram Vishvakarma
[C.G.]
Left - Aimoni Gogoi [ASM]
Right - Rajeswari Behera [ORS]
Reserve - Amarjeet Kumar [BHR]

Chief Marshal
1. Jashu Kumari [BHR]
2. Padmini Padhi [ORS]
3. Babu Gouda [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Lucky Rani Patro [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
Secretary
1. Sushila Das [W.B.]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 76 kg
Competition : 13.07.2024 13:30 Weigh in : 11:30

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 90 [A] Shalini Kumari 160 BHR 18.06.2005 75.720 70 76 78 78 1 91 96 98 96 1 174 1
2 42 [A] Prativa Rani Patra 120 ORS 11.10.2009 71.160 53 59 62 62 2 60 68 73 73 2 135 2
3 28 [A] Cindy Lalparmawii 120 MIZ 24.01.2008 75.680 50 53 55 53 3 60 65 70 65 3 118 3
4 78 [A] Rishika Kayshap 90 C.G. 16.09.2007 72.800 40 42 50 42 5 57 60 61 61 4 103 4
5 107 [A] Adyasha Mohapatra 120 ORS 21.10.2007 71.100 45 45 45 45 4 57 57 -- 57 5 102 5

Jury
1. A. Hansa Sharma [U.K]
2. Biku Sarita [ARN]
3. Ramesh Chandra Padhy [ORS]

Referee
Center - Pramila Krisani [ORS]
Left - Satish Kumar [BHR]
Right - Ku Madhuri Sahu [C.G.]
Reserve - Ganeswar Mahapatra [ORS]

Chief Marshal
1. Jeetendar Kumar Sahu [ORS]
2. Tukuni Badamundi [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Santanu Gogoi [ASM]

Technical Controller
1. Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu [ARN]
2. Deepak Kumar [BHR]

Technical Controller
1. Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu [ARN]
2. Deepak Kumar [BHR]
Secretary
1. Chandra Sekhar Sahu [ORS]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 81 kg
Competition : 13.07.2024 15:30 Weigh in : 13:30

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 79 [A] Monika Sharma 140 BHR 16.07.2008 76.400 65 69 72 72 1 82 89 94 94 1 166 1
2 127 [A] Aaishu Barua 123 ASM 26.02.2006 77.000 53 57 62 62 2 65 72 73 73 2 135 2
3 63 [A] Bhumi Singh 100 C.G. 05.07.2006 76.500 42 45 48 48 3 55 59 62 62 3 110 3

Jury
1. A. Bhabhajyoti Goswami [ASM]
2. Geetha Ananda [KRN]
3. Ranjit Bhattacharjee  [W.B.]

Referee
Center - Tang Devi [ARN]
Left - Sangita Boruah [ASM]
Right - Saumya Khuntia [ORS]
Reserve - Rajesh Jhangel [C.G.]

Chief Marshal
1. Jashu Kumari [BHR]
2. Padmini Padhi [ORS]
3. Babu Gouda [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Lucky Rani Patro [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]

Technical Controller
1. Abhishek Kumar [BHR]
2. Sanjukta Sahu [ORS]
Secretary
1. Sushila Das [W.B.]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN 87 kg
Competition : 14.07.2024 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 41 [A] Abhishiktha Kaduluri 150 ORS 26.04.2004 81.940 68 70 72 70 1 85 90 -- 85 1 155 1

Jury
1. A. Hansa Sharma [U.K]
2. Biku Sarita [ARN]
3. Ramesh Chandra Padhy [ORS]

Referee
Center - Aimoni Gogoi [ASM]
Left - Amarjeet Kumar [BHR]
Right - Chhabi Ram Vishvakarma
[C.G.]
Reserve - Rajeswari Behera [ORS]

Chief Marshal
1. Jeetendar Kumar Sahu [ORS]
2. Tukuni Badamundi [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Santanu Gogoi [ASM]

Technical Controller
1. Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu [ARN]
2. Deepak Kumar [BHR]

Technical Controller
1. Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu [ARN]
2. Deepak Kumar [BHR]
Secretary
1. Chandra Sekhar Sahu [ORS]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha

10/07/2024 to 14/07/2024

16/7/2024 13:13:19 RESULT BY PRECIOUS TIME TRADING (THAILAND) Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULT JUNIOR WOMEN +87 kg
Competition : 14.07.2024 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 103 [A] Zosangzuali 125 MIZ 12.03.2009 104.180 50 53 56 56 1 60 66 71 66 1 122 1
2 108 [A] Aditi Kumari 90 BHR 19.02.2007 97.100 30 38 38 38 2 40 45 48 48 2 86 2

Jury
1. A. Hansa Sharma [U.K]
2. Biku Sarita [ARN]
3. Ramesh Chandra Padhy [ORS]

Referee
Center - Aimoni Gogoi [ASM]
Left - Amarjeet Kumar [BHR]
Right - Chhabi Ram Vishvakarma
[C.G.]
Reserve - Rajeswari Behera [ORS]

Chief Marshal
1. Jeetendar Kumar Sahu [ORS]
2. Tukuni Badamundi [ORS]

Time Keeper
1. Santanu Gogoi [ASM]

Technical Controller
1. Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu [ARN]
2. Deepak Kumar [BHR]

Technical Controller
1. Yunman Khomdonbi Chanu [ARN]
2. Deepak Kumar [BHR]
Secretary
1. Chandra Sekhar Sahu [ORS]



Asmita Khelo India Womens Weightlifting Zonal League
Bhubaneswar - Odisha
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GROUP OF JURIES AND REFEREES

JURY Member Group 1 :
A. HANSA SHARMA [U.K]  *President of Jury
BIKU SARITA [ARN]
RAMESH CHANDRA PADHY [ORS]

JURY Member Group 2 :
A. BHABHAJYOTI GOSWAMI [ASM]  *President of Jury
GEETHA ANANDA [KRN]
RANJIT BHATTACHARJEE  [W.B.]

REFEREE Member Group 1 :
SATISH KUMAR [BHR]
KU MADHURI SAHU [C.G.]
PRAMILA KRISANI [ORS]
GANESWAR MAHAPATRA [ORS]

REFEREE Member Group 2 :
TANG DEVI [ARN]
SANGITA BORUAH [ASM]
SAUMYA KHUNTIA [ORS]
RAJESH JHANGEL [C.G.]

REFEREE Member Group 3 :
AIMONI GOGOI [ASM]
AMARJEET KUMAR [BHR]
CHHABI RAM VISHVAKARMA [C.G.]
RAJESWARI BEHERA [ORS]
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GROUP OF OTHER COMPETITION OFFICALS

CHIEF MARSHAL Member Group 1 :
JEETENDAR KUMAR SAHU [ORS]
TUKUNI BADAMUNDI [ORS]

CHIEF MARSHAL Member Group 2 :
JASHU KUMARI [BHR]
PADMINI PADHI [ORS]
BABU GOUDA [ORS]

TIMEKEEPER Member Group 1 :
SANTANU GOGOI [ASM]

TIMEKEEPER Member Group 2 :
LUCKY RANI PATRO [ORS]

TECHNICAL CONTROLLER Member Group 1 :
YUNMAN KHOMDONBI CHANU [ARN]
DEEPAK KUMAR [BHR]

TECHNICAL CONTROLLER Member Group 2 :
ABHISHEK KUMAR [BHR]
SANJUKTA SAHU [ORS]

SECRETARY Member Group 1 :
CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHU [ORS]

SECRETARY Member Group 2 :
SUSHILA DAS [W.B.]

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Member Group 1 :
SAHDEV YADAV [U.P.]

COMPETITION DIRECTOR Member Group 1 :
S.H. ANANDE GOWDA [KRN]

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Member Group 1 :
SABINA YADAV [U.P.]

TSR TEAM Member Group 1 :
PURAN CHANDRA [DEL]

SPEAKER Member Group 1 :
JANAKI BALLAV MISHRA [ORS]

TSR TEAM INCHARGE Member Group 1 :
SHIVAM MISHRA [U.P.]

FOP INCHARGE Member Group 1 :
SUBRATA GHOSH [W.B.]

TSR TEAM Member Group 1 :
KARAN THAPA [U.P.]

TSR INCHARGE  Member Group 2 :
SUNNET CHOPRA [U.P]

SPEAKER Member Group 2 :



RANU MOHANTY [ORS]

FOP INCHARGE  Member Group 2 :
CHITTARANJAN SWAIN [ORS]

TSR TEAM Member Group 2 :
INDER DEV [U.P.]
DEEPAK TIWARI [U.P.]
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MEN 's ROBI TOTAL POINT
R. NAME BORN TEAM B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT
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WOMEN 's ROBI TOTAL POINT
R. NAME BORN TEAM B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT
1 Mina Santa (N-P) 07.03.2007 ORS 55.000 178 550.838
2 Boni Mangkhya (N-P) 06.04.2004 ARN 55.000 173 501.093
3 Aisangfa Gogoi (N-L) ASM 16.12.2007 NCOE 54.400 167 445.651
4 Khushi Kumari (N-L) 17.11.2005 BHR 54.600 160 386.561
5 Tagrik Naya (N-I) ARN 04.04.2006 NCOE 44.850 133 372.792
6 Mina Singh (N-P) 05.11.2008 ORS 53.450 156 355.380
7 Rajyashree Biswas 20.10.2006 W.B 58.200 174 316.540
8 Rekhamoni  Gogoi (N-L) ASM 11.12.2004 NCOE 44.350 126 311.504
9 Pungni Tara 25.07.2008 ARN 44.450 122 279.848

10 Pipi Yangfo (N-I) 18.10.2006 ARN 54.000 144 272.405
11 Shalini Kumari 18.06.2005 BHR 75.720 174 266.769
12 Monikha  Sonowal (N-I) 28.04.2007 ASM 44.650 120 264.896
13 Mina Santa 27.03.2008 ORS 55.400 164 260.038
14 Bidhusmita Bhoi 31.07.2005 ORS 58.100 164 260.038
15 Lakshantin Kosle 09.07.2004 C.G. 51.250 141 254.005
16 Tulasi Sabar 09.04.2007 ORS 44.650 118 250.511
17 K. Gangmei 21.10.2004 MNP 55.750 159 234.622
18 Riya Moni Boroo 02.09.2005 ASM 44.55 115 229.972
19 Ashrukana Biswas 08.06.2008 W.B 55.000 136 225.296
20 Monika Sharma 16.07.2008 BHR 76.400 166 225.254
21 Tikimohini Mallik 02.02.2008 ORS 63.200 166 225.254
22 Sandhya 26.08.2006 C.G. 45.000 114 223.395
23 Kh.Elizah 04.01.2006 MNP 68.420 162 202.501
24 Yukar Amak (N-I) 08.02.2005 ARN 49.000 127 200.532
25 Khushboo Kumari 12.01.2004 BHR 70.360 161 198.378
26 Manisha Soren 10.03.2007 JKD 44.100 107 180.989
27 Kaken Doyom 09.07.2006 ARN 40.250 105 169.992
28 Seema Marandi (N-L) 15.08.2008 JKD 58.750 143 164.952
29 Shreya Chnadra 14.10.2005 BHR 52.750 123 161.363
30 Dunkhamseng Turung (N-I) 25.02.2006 ASM 66.140 151 160.318
31 Abhishiktha Kaduluri 26.04.2004 ORS 81.940 155 160.200
32 Romali Pradhan 03.11.2008 ORS 61.880 147 150.420
33 Vaanya Rao 24.10.2009 C.G. 57.500 139 150.116
34 Aapun Kutum 09.05.2006 ASM 47.800 116 148.416
35 Manisha Kumari 03.08.2007 JKD 51.300 119 144.580
36 Babita Kumari 01.01.2007 JKD 44.850 100 144.557
37 Aruhi Kumari 09.09.2007 JKD 68.760 145 140.115
38 Damini Sinha 31.08.2004 C.G. 62.660 142 134.085
39 Mamu Basumatary 01.01.2005 ASM 50.000 114 125.366
40 Anjali Kumari 31.03.2008 JKD 58.550 130 120.186


